
World Dance Sport Federation

Competition Report

Date & Location:

Competition:

13.10.2018 - Hradec Kralove

Jun.II  Standard

Title of Competition:

Organizer:

Executor:

HRADEC KRALOVE OPEN 2018

Czech Dance Sport Federation

Czech Dance Sport Federation

Chairperson:

Adjudicators: D) Vaclav Kosmak Czech Republic

F) Nino Kavzinadze Georgia
H) Maciej Felzenowski Poland
I) Zsilak Zsuzsanna Hungary

K) Fabio Pilon Italy
O) Natalia Tovstashova Belarus
P) Vytautas Bankauskas Lithuania

Q) Goran Knezevic Serbia
S) Valeriy Gulay Russian Federation

Result of the Final:

Pl. Couple Country

1. Galcius, Gediminas / Gusciute, Elze Lithuania

2. Rudyj, Bartosz / Zajac, Aleksandra Poland

3. Fried, Martin / Vondrejcova, Sara Czech Republic

4. Terestal, Tanno / Laast, Isabell Estonia

5. Helmich, Viktor / Hola, Helena Czech Republic

6. Muras, Domantas / Matuleviciute, Ieva Lithuania

Statistics:

Round:
No. of couples danced:
No. of couples set:

1st rnd

25
-

2nd rnd

19
-

3rd rnd

12
-

Final

6
-
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 DSE European Children GP
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No. Couple: Place

29 Galcius, Gediminas / Gusciute, Elze 1
Lithuania

15 Rudyj, Bartosz / Zajac, Aleksandra 2
Poland

6 Fried, Martin / Vondrejcova, Sara 3
Czech Republic

1 Terestal, Tanno / Laast, Isabell 4
Estonia

17 Helmich, Viktor / Hola, Helena 5
Czech Republic

8 Muras, Domantas / Matuleviciute, Ieva 6
Lithuania

27 Sokol, Daniel / Muzna, Kristyna 7
Czech Republic

14 Kuntos, Vilem / Kabrtova, Vendula 8
Czech Republic

10 Vlcek, Jan / Priplatova, Petra 9
Czech Republic

16 Sventy, Mikulas / Prochazkova, Julia 10 - 11
Czech Republic

22 Florian, Daniel / kasalova, Linda 10 - 11
Czech Republic

4 Cadilek, Adam / Blokesova, Anna 12
Czech Republic

13 Kolarik, Jan / Martinu, Monika 13
Czech Republic

19 Bortlik, Adam / Dolezalova, Adela 14
Czech Republic

24 Polasek, Adam / Nadova, Dominika 15
Czech Republic

5 Pribyl, Filip / Kopecka, Laura 16
Czech Republic

23 Kolak, Albert / Prusova, Alexandra 17
Czech Republic

7 Piesche, Tadeas / Vykoukalova, Sabina 18
Czech Republic

30 Petrik, Josef / Malikova, Katerina 19
Czech Republic
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No. Couple: Place

18 Lasik, Adam / Rabihova, Nicol 20
Czech Republic

28 Blazek, Vojtech / Neradova, Adela 21
Czech Republic

3 Kotronias, Patrik / Plischkeova, Valentyna 22
Czech Republic

2 Routa, Ondrej / Vetrovska, Petra 23
Czech Republic

25 Sokol, Jan / Ondrackova, Adela 24
Czech Republic

12 Vavra, Jan / Kavkova, Valerie 25
Czech Republic



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  13/Oct/2018
  Hradec Kralove

 DSE European Children GP
 Juniors II
 

 Standard

Page: 1/1 of 2/2Table of results

Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  25

-

Names of adjudicators
No.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 12 13 14 15 16 17

D) Vaclav Kosmak
F) Nino Kavzinadze
H) Maciej Felzenowski
I) Zsilak Zsuzsanna
K) Fabio Pilon
O) Natalia Tovstashova
P) Vytautas Bankauskas
Q) Goran Knezevic

S) Valeriy Gulay
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Results of the 1st round 43 14 17 32 37 44 31 43 39 9 39 43 45 35 43

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X X X X X X X X X X

D) Vaclav Kosmak
F) Nino Kavzinadze
H) Maciej Felzenowski
I) Zsilak Zsuzsanna
K) Fabio Pilon
O) Natalia Tovstashova
P) Vytautas Bankauskas
Q) Goran Knezevic

S) Valeriy Gulay
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Results of the 2nd round 45 21 15 45 11 41 35 18 34 44 28 42

Qual. for the 3rd round X X X X X X X X X

D) Vaclav Kosmak
F) Nino Kavzinadze
H) Maciej Felzenowski
I) Zsilak Zsuzsanna
K) Fabio Pilon
O) Natalia Tovstashova
P) Vytautas Bankauskas
Q) Goran Knezevic

S) Valeriy Gulay
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Results of the 3rd round 36 2 36 36 9 11 40 5 35
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Petr Odstrcil
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Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  13/Oct/2018
  Hradec Kralove

 DSE European Children GP
 Juniors II
 

 Standard

Page: 1/2 of 2/2Table of results

Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  25

-

Names of adjudicators
No.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 12 13 14 15 16 17

Qual. for the Final X X X X X

Results of the Final 22 15 29 9 24

No.

Place of 
till 

1

4

2

23

3

22

4

12

5

16

6

3

7

18

8

6

10

9

12

25

13

13

14

8

15

2

16

10
11

17

5
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Petr Odstrcil



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  13/Oct/2018
  Hradec Kralove

 DSE European Children GP
 Juniors II
 

 Standard

Page: 2/1 of 2/2Table of results

Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  25

-

Names of adjudicators
No.

18 19 22 23 24 25 27 28 29 30

D) Vaclav Kosmak
F) Nino Kavzinadze
H) Maciej Felzenowski
I) Zsilak Zsuzsanna
K) Fabio Pilon
O) Natalia Tovstashova
P) Vytautas Bankauskas
Q) Goran Knezevic

S) Valeriy Gulay
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Results of the 1st round 24 32 32 30 30 12 39 22 43 32

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X X X X X

D) Vaclav Kosmak
F) Nino Kavzinadze
H) Maciej Felzenowski
I) Zsilak Zsuzsanna
K) Fabio Pilon
O) Natalia Tovstashova
P) Vytautas Bankauskas
Q) Goran Knezevic

S) Valeriy Gulay
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Results of the 2nd round 17 23 12 16 39 45 9

Qual. for the 3rd round X X X

D) Vaclav Kosmak
F) Nino Kavzinadze
H) Maciej Felzenowski
I) Zsilak Zsuzsanna
K) Fabio Pilon
O) Natalia Tovstashova
P) Vytautas Bankauskas
Q) Goran Knezevic

S) Valeriy Gulay

-----

-T-S-

-T---

-T-S-

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

WTVSQ

W---Q

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

WTVS-

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

WT-SQ

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

Results of the 3rd round 5 12 43
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Petr Odstrcil



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  13/Oct/2018
  Hradec Kralove

 DSE European Children GP
 Juniors II
 

 Standard

Page: 2/2 of 2/2Table of results

Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  25

-

Names of adjudicators
No.

18 19 22 23 24 25 27 28 29 30

Qual. for the Final X

Results of the Final 6

No.

Place of 
till 

18

20

19

14

22

10
11

23

17

24

15

25

24

27

7

28

21

29

1

30

19
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Petr Odstrcil
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Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  13/Oct/2018
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 DSE European Children GP
 Juniors II
 

 Standard

Marks of final round

No.
Adjudicators Calculation

1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6.
Place Sum

D F H I K O P Q S

Waltz
1
6

8

15

17

29

5 6 5 2 2 3 5 6 5

2 4 2 4 4 6 4 2 6

6 3 6 5 6 5 1 5 4

3 2 3 1 3 4 2 1 3

4 5 4 6 5 2 6 4 1

1 1 1 3 1 1 3 3 2

5,0 5,00 2 3 3 7 -

3,0 3,00 3 3 7 - -

6,0 6,01 1 2 3 6 -

2,0 2,02 4 8 - - -

4,0 4,01 2 2 5 - -

1,0 1,05 - - - - -

Tango
1

6

8

15

17

29

5 6 3 2 3 5 4 5 4

2 3 2 4 4 2 2 2 6

6 4 6 3 5 6 1 6 5

3 2 4 1 2 4 6 1 2

4 5 5 6 6 3 5 4 3

1 1 1 5 1 1 3 3 1

4,0 9,00 1 3 5 - -

3,0 6,00 5(10) - - - -

6,0 12,01 1 2 3 5 -

2,0 4,02 5(8) - - - -

5,0 9,00 0 2 4 7 -

1,0 2,06 - - - - -

V. Waltz
1

6

8

15

17

29

5 5 4 2 2 4 6 6 5

3 3 2 5 4 3 2 2 4

6 4 6 4 5 6 1 5 6

2 1 3 1 3 5 3 1 2

4 6 5 6 6 1 5 4 3

1 2 1 3 1 2 4 3 1

4,0 13,00 2 2 4 7 -

3,0 9,00 3 6 - - -

6,0 18,01 1 1 3 5 -

2,0 6,03 5 - - - -

5,0 14,01 1 2 4 6 -

1,0 3,04 6 - - - -

Slowfox
1

6

8

15

17

29

5 5 5 2 3 5 5 5 5

3 2 2 4 4 3 4 2 4

6 4 6 5 5 6 2 6 6

2 3 4 1 2 4 1 1 2

4 6 3 6 6 2 6 4 3

1 1 1 3 1 1 3 3 1

5,0 18,00 1 2 2 9 -

3,0 12,00 3 5 - - -

6,0 24,00 1 1 2 4 9

2,0 8,03 6 - - - -

4,0 18,00 1 3 5 - -

1,0 4,06 - - - - -

Quickstep
1

6

8

15

17

29

5 5 5 2 3 5 6 4 6

2 3 2 3 4 1 3 2 4

6 4 6 5 5 6 2 5 5

1 2 3 1 2 4 1 1 1

4 6 4 6 6 2 5 6 2

3 1 1 4 1 3 4 3 3

4,0 22,00 1 2 3 7 -

3,0 15,01 4 7(16) - - -

5,0 29,00 1 1 2 6 -

1,0 9,05 - - - - -

6,0 24,00 2 2 4 5 -

2,0 6,03 3 7(15) - - -
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Petr Odstrcil
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Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  13/Oct/2018

  Hradec Kralove

 DSE European Children GP

 Juniors II

 

 Standard

Organizer:
Executor:

  Czech Dance Sport Federation

  Czech Dance Sport Federation

Skating report

Couple

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10No.

Place in dance
Sum

1 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 22.0

6 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 15.0

8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 29.0

15 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0  9.0

17 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 24.0

29 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0  6.0

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 10 (Number and sum of places in all dances)
Place

1

6

8

15

17

29

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 11 (Number and sum of marks of all judges in all dances)
Place

1

6

8

15

17

29
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Petr Odstrcil
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